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Rotary table

Description

Our tables are made of high density Meehanite, machined to the perfection with high quality CNC
machines and inspected at every stage to assure the best quality and accuracy. Excellent quality,
made to last. Worm, as well as the rest of key parts, are hardened and grounded. Worm ratio is 90:1,
work table is graduated a full 360 degrees so that one turn of the handle moves the table 4 degrees.
The micro collar is graduated in steps of 1 min, a vernier scale makes setting down to 10 seconds even
possible. Very popular for their excellent performance, quality of their materials, precision, practical
design and excellent price. Widely used for circular cutting work, angle setting, boring, spot facing and
any similar work. Use excellent machining center to process. Spindle end be applied accuracy
bearing. Can be assured to keep very steady under load cutting. Indexing accuracy of direct Indexing
mechanism Maximum cumulative spacing error 1 minute.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

20112294

HVRT 150-080
HVRT ...
8718242070485
84661020

TCE Tooling

Huvema

Al

D

H

HI

A

B

T slot

Bolt slots

Taper

Load capacity horizontal
Load capacity vertical
Dimensions

Weight

969209
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78 mm
150 mm
80 mm
102 mm
205 mm
163 mm
11T mm
15 mm
MT2

40 kg
20 kg
205 x 163 x 80 mm

12,1 kg
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