

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Rotary table

Description

Our tables are made of high density Meehanite, machined to the perfection with high quality CNC machines and inspected at every stage to assure the best quality and accuracy. Excellent quality, made to last. Worm, as well as the rest of key parts, are hardened and grounded. Worm ratio is 90:1, work table is graduated a full 360 degrees so that one turn of the handle moves the table 4 degrees. The micro collar is graduated in steps of 1 min, a vernier scale makes setting down to 10 seconds even possible. Very popular for their excellent performance, quality of their materials, precision, practical design and excellent price. Widely used for circular cutting work, angle setting, boring, spot facing and any similar work. Use excellent machining center to process. Spindle end be applied accuracy bearing. Can be assured to keep very steady under load cutting. Indexing accuracy of direct Indexing mechanism Maximum cumulative spacing error 1 minute.

Extra information

Item number	20112294	
Model	HVRT 150-080	
Model group	HVRT	
EAN	8718242070485	
CBS Statistics number	84661020	
Article group	TCE Tooling	
Brand	Huvema	
	A1	78 mm
Features	D	150 mm
	Н	80 mm
	H1	102 mm
	А	205 mm
	В	163 mm
	T slot	11 mm
	Bolt slots	15 mm
	Taper	MT2
	Load capacity horizontal	40 kg
	Load capacity vertical	20 kg
	Dimensions	205 x 163 x 80 mm
	Weight	12,1 kg
Article group code	969209	

Product images







